+5.50
+15.56
3500 3500 3500 3500 3500
+25.20
+5.60
+18.34
+11.97
+6.80
+8.30
+18.34
+5.80
100mm gap
+6.80
+10.00
+9.30
+8.50
23200
3500 2200489034263
FATHER CONNOLLY WAY PAVEMENT
1822
10
9
11
PAVEMENT
+7.50
12
+7.50
12
Re
dli
ne
Inclined road
finishing 1%
towards the
drain slot
Concrete slab
buildup to
engineers
specification
Natural stone
slabs & setts to
pavements
Corten steel kerb
5 mm thickness
Corten steel
kerb 5 mm
thickness
DRAIN SLOT DRAIN SLOT
11
Natural stone
slabs & setts to
pavements
LANDSCAPE
Natural Stone
Drainage Slot
300mm Wide
Metal Plate
Drain Gutter
2000 2380 6305 450 2670
CYCLE LANE FOOTPATH EMBANKMENT
RETAINING WALL
RAMP ELEMENT
WALKWAY
19
00
90
0
20
0
15
0
Re
dli
ne
2100
2386
+7.50
21902
PUBLIC PARKING
10100
GEORGE'S STREET
CYCLE LANE
FOOTPATH
20002380Re
dli
ne
1995300550030013252975
ABBEY SQAURE
ABBEY
R132 EMBANKMENT AND
RETAINING WALL, TO BE RETEAINED
700
WATER FEATURE
+5.50
+15.56
3500 3500 3500 3500 3500
+25.20
+5.60
+18.34
+11.97
+6.80
+8.30
+18.34
+5.80
100mm gap
+6.80
+10.00
+9.30
+8.50
23200
3500 2200489034263
PAVEMENT ABBEY SQAURE
ABBEY
FATHER CONNOLLY WAY PAVEMENT
1822
10
9
11
PAVEMENT
+7.50
12
+7.50
12
Re
dli
ne
Inclined road
finishing 1%
towards the
drain slot
Concrete slab
buildup to
engineers
specification
Natural stone
slabs & setts to
pavements
Corten steel kerb
5 mm thickness
Corten steel
kerb 5 mm
thickness
DRAIN SLOT DRAIN SLOT
11
Natural stone
slabs & setts to
pavements
LANDSCAPE
Natural Stone
Drainage Slot
300mm Wide
Metal Plate
Drain Gutter
2000 2380 6305 450 2670
CYCLE LANE FOOTPATH EMBANKMENT
RETAINING WALL
RAMP ELEMENT
WALKWAY
19
00
90
0
20
0
15
0
Re
dli
ne
2100
2386
+7.50
21902
PUBLIC PARKING
10100
GEORGE'S STREET
CYCLE LANE
FOOTPATH
20002380Re
dli
ne
1995300550030013252975
R132 EMBANKMENT AND
RETAINING WALL, TO BE RETEAINED
700
WATER FEATURE
1. corten weathering steel pilar 200x200 mm
2. corten weathering steel beam 200x200 mm
3. corten weathering steel canopy plate
4. corten weathering steel reinforcement beam 20x100 mm
5. corten weathering steel ridge beam
6. foundation buildup to engineers specification
7. light projector, enclosed in the pavement, fixed up on the
base of each pillar/ tree's pit
8. glass bullets for filling the pavilion roof perforations,
dimensions : 20mm and 50 mm diameter
9. metal plate, drain gutter 300mm wide
10. natural stone drainage slot 300 mm wide
11. natural stone slabs & setts to pavements
12. corten steel kerb 5 mm thickness
13. gravel, light brown colour, 10-15 mm diameter
14. light stripe, mounted underneath the boardwalk
15. wooden planks 200x100 mm, length 1500mm
16. metal structure for supporting the wooden elements
rectangular pipe grid, 50x100 mm
17. wood circular pillars 200mm diameter
18. rigid concrete slab buildup to engineers specification
19. corten weathering steel plate, 300mm wide enclosed in
the pavement marking the trace of the old town wall
20. metal grid 1000x1000mm, fixed up around each tree trunk
21. cycle lane coloured asphalt
22. inclined road finishing 1% towards the drain slot
23. corten weathering steel plates enclosed in the gravel
24. corten weathering steel handrail 5 mm thickness
25. corten steel 2 mm bench
26. step 170 mm height
27. corten steel wall panel
28. corten steel Abbey information sign
29. corten Access gate door
30. Glass panel / glass infill panel
STATUS
AUTHOR
DATE SCALE
REVISION
DRAWING NUMBER
ARROW
ADDRESS
Turley
40 Queen Square,
Bristol
BS1 4QP
ARROW
Nørre Farimagsgade 13,
Mezz. Th.
1364 Copenhagen K
CLIENT
Louth County Council
PROJECT
Westgate 2040, Drogheda
DRAWING
Section A'-A' - George's
Street to Old Abbey Lane
PROJECT NUMBER
LOUB3004
LOUX3001-P-000-115-A
N/A
28.08.2023
RPS
As Indicated @ A0
Copyright of Turley and Arrow Architects ApS
This drawing is for illustrative purposes only and should not be used for
any construction or estimation purposes. To be scaled for planning
application purposes only. No liability or responsibility is accepted arising
from reliance upon the information contained within this drawing.
Dimensions shown in millimeters, height marks in meters.
SECTION A'-A' (Fragment 1)
1:100
SECTION A'-A' (Fragment 2)
1:100
SECTION A'-A'
1:200